1 Josh

2 Steph

3 Hannah

4 Jessica

5 Brittany

6 Charlotte

7 Bekah

8 Annie

9 Kristin
10 Erin
11 Lacey
12 Laura
13 Timothy
14 Chris
15 Courtney
16 Elizabeth
17 Sarah
18 Sam
19 Aaron
20 Katie
21 Sara
22 Matt
23 Denali
24 Sam
25 Jesse
26 Chelcie
27 Brooke
28 Casey
29 Jessica
30 Ryan
31 Kathy
32 Emily
33 Sean
34 Shelbi
35 Scott
36 Emily
37 Donald
38 Ashley
39 Michael
40 Lauren
41 Megan
42 Vincent
43 Al
44 Madi
45 Timothy
46 Sam

White
Moreau
Somers
Vienneau
Wassick
Steeves
White
Foster
Murray
Ledue
Delano
Vizenor
Pollick
Macdonald
Conway
Stokem
Lancaster
Demers
Baltes
Lynch
Ayala
McCarthy
Barker
Margolin
Bartke
Murch
Murch
Wassick
Thibodeau
Bernaiche
Snow
Sullivan
McCarthy
Wassick
Steeves
Langton
Thibodeau
Ellis
Milliken
Beatrice
Maley
Aceto
Axelsen
Smith
Valenti
Astle

$600.00
$2,200.00
$1,300.00
$1,500.00
$1,275.00
$1,150.00
$650.00
$930.00
$60.00
$365.00
$100.00
$350.00
$150.00
$50.00
$345.00
$225.00
$310.00
$0.00
$0.00
$35.00
$100.00
$500.00
$20.00
$50.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$50.00
$220.00
$100.00
$75.00
$100.00
$50.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6000
22000
13000
15000
12750
11500

6500

9300

600

3650

1000

3500

1500

500

3450

2250

3100

0

0
350
1000
5000
200
500
1500

1500
2000
2500
500
2200
1000
750
1000
500
100
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20817
2479
10634
5127
7265
5412
9703
6768
15136
5035
6746
3510
4954
5873
2837
3829
2858
5861
5484
5111
4101

4397
3864
2442
3816
3809
1997

832

1755

1161
1161
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26817
24479
23634
20127
20015
16912
16203
16068
15736
8685
7746
7010
6454
6373
6287
6079
5958
5861
5484
5461
5101
5000
4597
4364
3942
3816
3809
3497
2832
2500
2255
2200
2161
1911
1000
500
100
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47 Weston
48 John

49 Julianna
50 Alicia

51 Griffin
52 Jensen
53 Julia

54 Anastasia

Masi
Bennoch
Bennoch
Goodwin
Sherry
Thibodeau
Cyr

Litke

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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